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Report #9 — 4/18/11
By Average (min. 1,200)

		  School	 Avg.	 Total	 #
	 1.	 LSU	 10,680	 309,744	 29
	 2.	 Ole Miss	 8,173	 204,341	 25
	 3.	 Arkansas	 7,844	 172,568	 22
	 4.	 South Carolina	 7,367	 184,183	 25
	 5.	 Texas	 6,406	 160,173	 25
	 6.	 Mississippi State	 6,100	 134,210	 22
	 7.	 Florida State	 4,834	 101,518	 21
	 8.	 Clemson	 4,363	 95,992	 22
	 9.	 TCU	 4,241	 101,807	 24
10.	 Florida	 4,000	 92,011	 23
	11.	 Alabama	 3,838	 99,805	 26
12.	 Texas A&M	 3,791	 79,611	 21
13.	 Southern Miss	 3,434	 58,387	 17
		  Rice	 3,434	 89,306	 26
15.	 Hawaii	 3,351	 90,478	 27
16.	 Louisiana-Lafayette	 3,306	 56,215	 17
17.	 Arizona State	 3,279	 62,309	 19
18.	 Wichita State	 3,057	 58,089	 19
19.	 Auburn	 3,028	 60,564	 20
20.	 East Carolina	 2,917	 72,933	 25
21.	 Tulane	 2,897	 63,752	 22
22.	 Texas Tech	 2,863	 68,726	 24
23.	 Miami, Fla.	 2,846	 62,630	 22
	24.	 Virginia	 2,735	 68,378	 25
25.	 Baylor	 2,669	 58,722	 22
26.	 Georgia	 2,339	 42,113	 18
27.	 Vanderbilt	 2,271	 49,975	 22
28.	 Nebraska	 2,244	 44,883	 20
29.	 Fresno State	 1,976	 37,561	 19
30.	 Cal State Fullerton	 1,950	 33,155	 17
	31.	 Oregon State	 1,891	 30,263	 16
32.	 Georgia Southern	 1,719	 36,110	 21
33.	 South Florida	 1,712	 30,819	 18
34.	 Kentucky	 1,576	 31,534	 20
35.	 Oregon	 1,539	 20,017	 13
36.	 Georgia Tech	 1,475	 35,414	 24
37.	 New Mexico	 1,433	 25,799	 18
38.	 Stanford	 1,432	 17,189	 12
39.	 Tennessee	 1,431	 34,346	 24
	40.	 Troy	 1,407	 33,769	 24	
41.	 Oklahoma	 1,389	 29,181	 21	
	42.	 Louisiana-Monroe	 1,311	 23,602	 18

Total

		  School	 Avg.	 Total	 #
	 1.	 LSU	 10,680	 309,744	 29
	 2.	 Ole Miss	 8,173	 204,341	 25
	 3.	 South Carolina	 7,367	 184,183	 25
	 4.	 Arkansas	 7,844	 172,568	 22
	 5.	 Texas	 6,406	 160,173	 25
	 6.	 Mississippi State	 6,100	 134,210	 22
	 7.	 TCU	 4,241	 101,807	 24
	 8.	 Florida State	 4,834	 101,518	 21
	 9.	 Alabama	 3,838	 99,805	 26
	10.	 Clemson	 4,363	 95,992	 22
11.		 Florida	 4,000	 92,011	 23
12.	 Hawaii	 3,351	 90,478	 27
	13.	 Rice	 3,434	 89,306	 26
14.	 Texas A&M	 3,791	 79,611	 21
15.	 East Carolina	 2,917	 72,933	 25
16.	 Texas Tech	 2,863	 68,726	 24
	17.	 Virginia	 2,735	 68,378	 25
18.	 Tulane	 2,897	 63,752	 22
19.	 Miami, Fla.	 2,846	 62,630	 22
20.	 Arizona State	 3,279	 62,309	 19
	21.	 Auburn	 3,028	 60,564	 20
22.	 Baylor	 2,669	 58,722	 22
23.	 Southern Miss	 3,434	 58,387	 17
	24.	 Wichita State	 3,057	 58,089	 19	
25.	 Louisiana-Lafayette	 3,306	 56,215	 17
26.	 Vanderbilt	 2,271	 49,975	 22
27.	 Nebraska	 2,244	 44,883	 20
28.	 Georgia	 2,339	 42,113	 18
29.	 Fresno State	 1,976	 37,561	 19
30.	 Georgia Southern	 1,719	 36,110	 21
31.	 Georgia Tech	 1,475	 35,414	 24
32.	 Tennessee	 1,431	 34,346	 24
	33.	 Troy	 1,407	 33,769	 24
34.	 Cal State Fullerton	 1,950	 33,155	 17
35.	 Kentucky	 1,576	 31,534	 20
36.	 South Florida	 1,712	 30,819	 18
	37.	 Oregon State	 1,891	 30,263	 16
38.	 Oklahoma	 1,389	 29,181	 21
39.	 Stetson	 1,034	 26,888	 26
40.	 New Mexico	 1,433	 25,799	 18
	41.	 Texas State	 1,148	 25,263	 22
42.	 Louisiana-Monroe	 1,311	 23,602	 18
43.	 Long Beach State	 1,141	 22,836	 20
	44.	 South Alabama	 1,009	 21,204	 21
45.	 Oregon	 1,539	 20,017	 13


